APPETISER

Japchae
Stir fried glass noodles with vegetables and beef

- Mushroom Japchae v

- Vegetable Japchae v
Tteokbokki *ada cheese £1.0 /

Spicy Korean ricke cakes with fish cakes, vegetables, and a boiled egg

4

Rabokki *add cheese £1.0
Spicy tteokbokki with added ramyun noodles

Rosé Tteokbokki

£10.9

£10.9
£99

£11.5

£12.5

£13.0

A creamy Rosé pasta sauce as an alternative on the traditional Korean street food tteokbokki

Goon Mandu
- Vegetable v
- Chicken
- Beef

JEON

Traditional Korean savoury pancake. Served with soy dipping sauce

Pajeon v
Traditional Korean pancake with strips of fresh spring onion

Haemool Pajeon
Pajeon with mixed seafood

KimchiJeon v /
Traditional pancake with kimchi

Haemool Kimchi Jeon ’

Kimchi jeon with mixed seafood

£8.0
£8.0
£8.0

£110

£12.0

£11.0

£120

KOREAN STYLE DEEP FRIED

Korean Fried Chicken
Deep fried chicken wings with Yori sauce on the side

Korean YangNyeom Chicken /
Deep fried chicken glazed in Korean YangNyeom sauce

Dak Gang Jung /

Deep fried boneless chicken bites glazed in sweet chilli sauce

Soy Garlic Fried Chicken

Deep fried boneless chicken bites glazed in sweet soy garlic sauce

Garlic Mayo Fried Chicken

Deep fried boneless chicken bites glazed in garlic mayo sauce

YORI Fried Chicken Boneless Platter

Deep fried boneless chicken with 4 different flavours - original, sweet chill,

soy garlic and garlic mayo / Served with salad

*If you have a food allergy, please notify a member of our staff.
*Our cooking oil is produced from genetically modified soya.

£155

£18.5

£125

£125

£125

£225



YORI

KOREAN BBQ RESTAURANT

STIR FRY

Bulgogi £11.8

Stir fried thinly sliced feather blade beef, marinated in sweet soy sauce

Spicy Pork Belly Bulgogi / £11.5

Spicy marinated pork belly bulgogi

Soya Chicken Bokkeum £125

Chicken and vegetables stir fried in soy sauce

Spicy Chicken Bokkeum / £125

Stir fried chicken and mixed vegetables in spicy chilli sauce

Kimchi & Tofu / £135

Stir fried kimchi served with steamed tofu

Kimchi & Tofu with Pork / £155

Stir fried kimchi with spicy pork served with steamed tofu

*If you have a food allergy, please notify a member of our staff.
*Our cooking oil is produced from genetically modiified soya.

STEW

All served with one portion of steamed rice

Kimchi Jjigae /

Spicy kimchi stew with pork and tofu

Soft Tofu Jjigae /

Spicy soup with soft silken tofu, mixed seafood and egg

Dwenjang Jjigae

Korean soy bean paste soup with mixed vegetables and tofu
- Vegetable Dwenjang Jjigae @
- Beef Dwenjang Jjigae
- Seafood Dwenjang Jjigae

£110

£125

£10.8
£110
£11.5



KOREAN BBQ

BBQ SELECTION SET

Our selection sets are platters of raw meat for table BBQ. Each set is for 2 people and it comes with 1 small lettuce for wrapping, 1 set of garlic&chill,

and our Yori signature dipping sauces.

Chicken Selection

Garlic chicken, soy sauce chicken and spicy sauce chicken

Pork Selection
Pork belly, extra thin pork belly, pork galbi and pork bulgogi

Beef Selection
Rib finger, thinly sliced brisket, ribeye, bulgogi, and LA rib

YORI Selection

Pork belly, ribeye, thinly sliced beef brisket, rib finger, marinated beef rib and king prawns

BBQ

Minimum 2 portions and you can mix and match!
Beef Bulgogi

LA GalBi

Ribeye

Pork Belly

Pork Bulgogi /

Spicy Chicken /

Garlic Chicken

Soy Sauce Chicken

King Prawn

£125

£16.0

£19.5

£120

£130

£125

£120

£125

£125

EXTRA

Sweet & Sour Spring Onion Salad @
Fresh Garlic & Pepper ©

Fresh Lettuce ©

*If you have a food allergy, please notify a member of our staff.
*Our cooking oil is produced from genetically modified soya.

£40.0

£450

£60.0

£65.0

£35

£30

£33



YORI

KOREAN BBQ RESTAURANT

*If you have a food allergy, please notify a member of our staff.
*Our cooking oil is produced from genetically modified soya.

KOREAN KIMCHI
Kimchi ® /

£35

RICE

Kimchi Bokkeurmbap © / £105
Spicy kimchi fried rice topped with eqg / Eqq is optional for vegetarians
Prawn Bokkeumbap £11.0
Fried rice with prawns, egg and diced vegetables

Egg Fried Rice £4.0
Steamed Rice £33
DOLSOT BIBIMBAP

Rice topped with mixed vegetables and egg served with spicy bibimbap sauce
Egq is optional for vegetarians

Vegetable Bibimbap ® £10.5
Beef Bulgogi Bibimbap £115
Pork Bulgogi Bibimbap £115
Chicken Bibimbap £11.5
Seafood Bibimbap £11.9
Tofu Bibimbap @ £115
NOODLES

Seafood Fried Udon £14.0
Chicken Fried Udon £12.0
Vegetable Fried Udon £11.0
Korean Ramyun Original / £11.0




DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS KOREAN ALCOHOL
Milkis £3.8 Soju £125
Aloe JUice £38 Flavoured Soju £135
*Please ask our staff about the available flavours of soju:
Orange Juice £38 peach, apple, grape, grapefruit and strawberry
Apple Juice £38 Makgeolii £16.0
Rice Punch £38 Cass Beer Lager £5.5
BongBong £3.8 <oml 0!
Korean Grape Juice Hwayo 25 £48 £96
Coke £38 Hwayo 41 £6.0 £10.6
Diet Coke £38 KOREAN COCKTAILS
7 UpP £38 Whiskey Highball £9.0
Fanta £38 Strawberry Kiss £75
Still Water 330/ 750mi £3.0/£5.0 Emerald City £75
Sparkling Water 330m/750m  £3.0/ £5.0 Red Sunset £7.5
Crystal Clear £75
HOT DRINKS Black Korean £905
Barley Tea £37 Milkis £9.0
Green Tea £3.7
ALCOHOL
Jasmine Tea £3.7
25ml 50ml
Citron Tea £45 Jack Daniel’s £54 £96
WINE
RED 125ml 175ml  Bottle WHITE 125ml  175ml  Bottle ROSE 125ml  175ml  Bottle
House £54 £6.5 £220 House £54 £6.5 £220 House £54 £6.5 £220
Sanleo Rosso Bianco Sanleo
Cabernet £ 245 Pinot Grigio £26.5
Champagne
Chianti Classico £ 395 Chablis £295 Prosecco Brut £319




