

APPETISER

APPETISER	
Japchae Stir fried glass noodles with vegetables and beef	£ 10.9
· Mushroom Japchae 🔻	£ 10.9
· Vegetable Japchae 🔻	£ 9.9
Tteokbokki *Add cheese £1.0 / Spicy Korean ricke cakes with fish cakes, vegetables, and a boiled egg	£ 11.5
Rabokki *Add cheese £1.0 / Spicy tteokbokki with added ramyun noodles	£ 12.5
Rosé Tteokbokki A creamy Rosé pasta sauce as an alternative on the traditional Korean street food	£ 13.0 tteokbokki
Goon Mandu · Vegetable v · Chicken · Beef	£ 8.0 £ 8.0 £ 8.0
JEON Traditional Korean savoury pancake. Served with soy dipping sauce	
Pajeon v Traditional Korean pancake with strips of fresh spring onion	£ 11.0
Haemool Pajeon Pajeon with mixed seafood	£ 12.0
Kimchi Jeon v / Traditional pancake with kimchi	£ 11.0
Haemool Kimchi Jeon / Kimchi jeon with mixed seafood	£ 12.0
KOREAN STYLE DEEP FR	IED
Korean Fried Chicken Deep fried chicken wings with Yori sauce on the side	£ 15.5
Korean YangNyeom Chicken Deep fried chicken glazed in Korean YangNyeom sauce	£ 18.5
Dak Gang Jung / Deep fried boneless chicken bites glazed in sweet chilli sauce	£ 12.5
Soy Garlic Fried Chicken Deep fried boneless chicken bites glazed in sweet soy garlic sauce	£ 12.5
Garlic Mayo Fried Chicken Deep fried boneless chicken bites glazed in garlic mayo sauce	£ 12.5
YORI Fried Chicken Boneless Platter Deep fried boneless chicken with 4 different flavours - original, sweet chilli, soy garlic and garlic mayo / Served with salad	£ 22.5

^{*}If you have a food allergy, please notify a member of our staff.
*Our cooking oil is produced from genetically modified soya.

YORI

KOREAN BBQ RESTAURANT

STIR FRY

Bulgogi £ 11.8 Stir fried thinly sliced feather blade beef, marinated in sweet soy sauce

Spicy Pork Belly Bulgogi / £ 11.5
Spicy marinated pork belly bulgogi

Soya Chicken Bokkeum £ 12.5
Chicken and vegetables stir fried in soy sauce

Spicy Chicken Bokkeum £ 12.5
Stir fried chicken and mixed vegetables in spicy chilli sauce

Kimchi & Tofu / £ 13.5
Stir fried kimchi served with steamed tofu

Kimchi & Tofu with Pork / £ 15.5

Stir fried kimchi with spicy pork served with steamed tofu

*If you have a food allergy, please notify a member of our staff.
*Our cooking oil is produced from genetically modified soya.











STEW

All served with one portion of steamed rice

Kimchi Jjigae / Spicy kimchi stew with pork and tofu	£ 11.0
Soft Tofu Jjigae / Spicy soup with soft silken tofu, mixed seafood and egg	£ 12.5

Dwenjang Jjigae

Korean soy bean paste soup with mixed vegetables and tofu

· Vegetable Dwenjang Jjigae 🛛	£ 10.8
· Beef Dwenjang Jjigae	£ 11.0
· Seafood Dwenjang Jijgae	£ 11.5

KOREAN BBQ





BBQ SELECTION SET

Our selection sets are platters of raw meat for table BBQ. Each set is for 2 people and it comes with 1 small lettuce for wrapping, 1 set of garlic&chilli, and our Yori signature dipping sauces.

Chicken Selection Garlic chicken, soy sauce chicken and spicy sauce chicken	£ 40.0
Pork Selection Pork belly, extra thin pork belly, pork galbi and pork bulgogi	£ 45.0
Beef Selection Rib finger, thinly sliced brisket, ribeye, bulgogi, and LA rib	£ 60.0
YORI Selection Pork belly, ribeye, thinly sliced beef brisket, rib finger, marinated beef rib and king prawns	£ 65.0

BBQ Minimum 2 portions and you can mix and match!		EXTRA	
Beef Bulgogi	£ 12.5	Sweet & Sour Spring Onion Salad 💿	£ 3.5
LA Gal Bi	£ 16.0	Fresh Garlic & Pepper 💿	£ 3.0
Ribeye	£ 19.5	Fresh Lettuce 💇	£ 3.3
Pork Belly	£ 12.0	*If you have a food allergy, please notify a member of our staff. *Our cooking oil is produced from genetically modified soya.	
Pork Bulgogi 🖊	£ 13.0		
Spicy Chicken /	£ 12.5		
Garlic Chicken	£ 12.0		
Soy Sauce Chicken	£ 12.5		
King Prawn	£ 12.5		

YORI

KOREAN BBQ RESTAURANT



*If you have a food allergy, please notify a member of our staff.
*Our cooking oil is produced from genetically modified soya.

KOREAN KIMCHI

Kimchi 🛛 🖊

£ 3.5

RICE

Kimchi Bokkeumbap Spicy kimchi fried rice topped with egg / Egg is optional for vegetal	£ 10.5
Prawn Bokkeumbap Fried rice with prawns, egg and diced vegetables	£ 11.0
Egg Fried Rice	£ 4.0
Steamed Rice	£ 3.3

DOLSOT BIBIMBAP

Rice topped with mixed vegetables and egg served with spicy bibimbap sauce Egg is optional for vegetarians

Vegetable Bibimbap 🛡	£ 10.5
Beef Bulgogi Bibimbap	£ 11.5
Pork Bulgogi Bibimbap	£ 11.5
Chicken Bibimbap	£ 11.5
Seafood Bibimbap	£ 11.9
Tofu Bibimbap 💿	£ 11.5

NOODLES

Seafood Fried Udon	£ 14.0
Chicken Fried Udon	£ 12.0
Vegetable Fried Udon	£ 11.0
Korean Ramyun Original 🖊	£ 11.0



DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS		KOREAN ALCOHOL		
Milkis	£ 3.8	Soju		£ 12.5
Aloe Juice	£ 3.8	Flavoured Soju		£ 13.5
Orange Juice	£ 3.8	*Please ask our staff about the available flavours peach, apple, grape, grapefruit and strawberry	s of soju:	
Apple Juice	£ 3.8	Makgeolli		£ 16.0
Rice Punch	£ 3.8	Cass Beer Lager		£ 5.5
BongBong Korean Grape Juice	£ 3.8	Hwayo 25	25ml £ 4.8	50ml £ 9.6
Coke	£ 3.8	Hwayo 41	£ 6.0	£ 10.6
Diet Coke	£ 3.8	KOREAN COCKTAILS		
7 UP	£ 3.8	Whiskey Highball		£ 9.0
Fanta	£ 3.8	Strawberry Kiss		£ 7.5
Still Water 330ml/750ml	£ 3.0 / £ 5.0	Emerald City		£ 7.5
Sparkling Water 330ml/750ml	£ 3.0 / £ 5.0	Red Sunset		£ 7.5
		Crystal Clear		£ 7.5
HOT DRINKS		Black Korean		£ 9.5
Barley Tea	£ 3.7	Milkis		£ 9.0
Green Tea	£ 3.7	ALCOHOL		
Jasmine Tea	£ 3.7		25ml	50ml
Citron Tea	£ 4.5	Jack Daniel's	£ 5.4	

WINE								
RED House Sanleo Rosso	125ml 175ml £ 5.4 £ 6.5	Bottle £ 22.0	WHITE House Bianco Sanleo	125ml 175ml £ 5.4 £ 6.5	Bottle £ 22.0	rose House	125ml 175ml £ 5.4 £ 6.5	Bottle £ 22.0
Cabernet		£ 24.5	Pinot Grigio	o	£ 26.5	Champagne		
Chianti Clas	ssico	£ 39.5	Chablis		£ 29.5	Prosecco B	rut	£ 31.9